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FIS LATVIAN CUP 2016
LADIES' GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Inguss (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1,0 °C

FINISH : 1,0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - BURKOVSKA Betija (LAT)
- B - DZELME Katrīna (LAT)
- C - OPMANIS Lauris (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - ZVĪNIS Mārtiņš (LAT)
- B - KRASTIŅA Rēzija (LAT)
- C - RUBENIS Pauls (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas Trase Pilsētas Trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 12 12
DIRECTIONS 11 11
STARTING TIME 10:20 11:45
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Category Club Run 1(Rank) Run 2(Rank) Time Gap

1 2 GASUNA Evelina 1997 LAT Junior SSS / Ziemeļpols 19.97 (1) 19.68 (1) 39.65

2 5 MELDERE Ieva 1994 LAT Elite Pantera 20.67 (2) 20.37 (2) 41.04 1.39

3 4 ŠTERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 LAT Junior SSS / Pantera 21.89 (3) 21.61 (3) 43.50 3.85

4 10 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 LAT Master Virsotne 22.98 (4) 21.93 (4) 44.91 5.26

5 1 BISTERE Dita 1998 LAT Junior ASI-Skibox 22.98 (4) 22.63 (5) 45.61 5.96

6 7 VOLGEMUTE Katrīna 1991 LAT Elite Traverss-V 23.03 (6) 22.76 (6) 45.79 6.14

7 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 LAT Master ASI-Skibox 23.44 (7) 23.05 (7) 46.49 6.84

8 9 TRĒZIŅA - ZIRDZIŅA Ilze 1978 LAT Master Snow Feel 23.49 (8) 23.58 (8) 47.07 7.42

9 11 BROKANE Jelena 1966 LAT Master Kore 24.35 (9) 23.74 (9) 48.09 8.44

10 13 ČODARE Inese 1967 LAT Master Kore 24.83 (10) 25.58 (10) 50.41 10.76

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

3 KUNCE Marta 1997 LAT Junior Virsotne

6 IRBE Arta 1999 LAT Junior ASI-Skibox

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

8 MILLERE Mērija 1999 LAT Junior ASI-Skibox Gate 6
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 GASUNA Evelina 1997 Junior LAT 10.05 (1) 9.92 (1) 19.97

2 5 MELDERE Ieva 1994 Elite LAT 10.45 (2) 10.22 (2) 20.67 0.70

3 4 ŠTERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 Junior LAT 10.81 (3) 11.08 (3) 21.89 1.92

4 10 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 Master LAT 11.37 (6) 11.61 (5) 22.98 3.01

4 1 BISTERE Dita 1998 Junior LAT 11.10 (4) 11.88 (8) 22.98 3.01

6 7 VOLGEMUTE Katrīna 1991 Elite LAT 11.27 (5) 11.76 (7) 23.03 3.06

7 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 Master LAT 11.80 (7) 11.64 (6) 23.44 3.47

8 9 TRĒZIŅA - ZIRDZIŅA Ilze 1978 Master LAT 11.99 (8) 11.50 (4) 23.49 3.52

9 11 BROKANE Jelena 1966 Master LAT 12.14 (9) 12.21 (9) 24.35 4.38

10 13 ČODARE Inese 1967 Master LAT 12.46 (10) 12.37 (10) 24.83 4.86

Did Not Start (2)

3 KUNCE Marta 1997 Junior LAT

6 IRBE Arta 1999 Junior LAT

Disqualified (1)

8 MILLERE Mērija 1999 Junior LAT Gate 6
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Rank Bib Name Year Category Nation Sector 1 (Rank)Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 GASUNA Evelina 1997 Junior LAT 10.22 (1) 9.46 (1) 19.68

2 5 MELDERE Ieva 1994 Elite LAT 10.44 (2) 9.93 (2) 20.37 0.69

3 4 ŠTERNA Elizabete Liene 1998 Junior LAT 10.97 (3) 10.64 (3) 21.61 1.93

4 10 FRICKAUSA Žaklīna 1974 Master LAT 11.03 (4) 10.90 (4) 21.93 2.25

5 1 BISTERE Dita 1998 Junior LAT 11.32 (6) 11.31 (5) 22.63 2.95

6 7 VOLGEMUTE Katrīna 1991 Elite LAT 11.12 (5) 11.64 (8) 22.76 3.08

7 12 DRUKA-JAUNZEME Denisa 1978 Master LAT 11.64 (7) 11.41 (6) 23.05 3.37

8 9 TRĒZIŅA - ZIRDZIŅA Ilze 1978 Master LAT 12.00 (9) 11.58 (7) 23.58 3.90

9 11 BROKANE Jelena 1966 Master LAT 11.92 (8) 11.82 (9) 23.74 4.06

10 13 ČODARE Inese 1967 Master LAT 12.64 (10) 12.94 (10) 25.58 5.90


